6 Horas Ralicross Paulo Sérgio
Troféu Resisténcia CAL
Treinos Cronometrados 2

Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
Auto Adosind
7 START 7 START
14 2 1:14.346 1 9 4 56.435 1
28 2 2:03.275 2 48.929 22 4 1:42.023 2 45.588
41 2 2:46.534 3 43.259 35 4 2:27.343 3 45.320
54 2 3:33.928 4 47.394 47 4 3:15.357 4 48.014
66 2 4:17.414 5 43.486 60 4 4:.00.957 5 45.600
146 10:02.523 FINISH 73 4 4:46.350 6 45.393
86 4 5:32.505 7 46.155
98 4 6:17.725 8 45.220
109 4 7:02.807 9 45.082
120 4 7:48.560 10 45.753
130 4 8:35.162 11 46.602
139 4 9:20.199 12 45.037
146 10:02.523 FINISH
149 4 10:07.889 13 47.690
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6 Horas Ralicross Paulo Sérgio

Troféu Resisténcia CAL

Treinos Cronometrados 2

Seq Num Hour Lap Time

7 START

17 8 1:27.975 1

30 8 2:11.328 2 43.353
43 8 3:06.156 3 54.828
56 8 3:48.572 4 42.416
69 8 4:36.553 5 47.981
80 8 5:20.089 6 43.536
92 8 6:03.214 7 43.125
103 8 6:46.071 8 42.857
114 8 7:29.669 9 43.598
124 8 8:12.167 10 42.498
134 8 9:05.128 11 52.961
144 8 9:53.313 12 48.185
146 10:02.523 FINISH
153 8 10:37.793 13 44.480
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Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time

7 START

18 10 1:31.137 1

32 10 2:23.388 2 52.251
49 10 3:15.577 3 52.189
64 10 4:07.831 4 52.254
77 10 4:58.518 5 50.687
90 10 5:49.517 6 50.999
102 10 6:41.196 7 51.679
115 10 7:33.434 8 52.238
125 10 8:25.117 9 51.683
137 10 9:16.129 10 51.012
146 10:02.523 FINISH
148 10 10:07.324 11 51.195
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6 Horas Ralicross Paulo Sérgio

Troféu Resisténcia CAL

Treinos Cronometrados 2

Seq Num Hour Lap Time

7 START

10 12 57.615 1

24 12 1:44.772 2 47.157
37 12 2:30.791 3 46.019
50 12 3:16.562 4 45.771
63 12 4:05.213 5 48.651
75 12 4:51.541 6 46.328
87 12 5:36.508 7 44.967
99 12 6:21.558 8 45.050
110 12 7:06.974 9 45.416
121 12 7:52.054 10 45.080
131 12 8:37.007 11 44,953
141 12 9:22.034 12 45.027
146 10:02.523 FINISH
150 12 10:08.757 13 46.723
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Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time
7 START
12 14 59.033 1
25 14 1:49.456 2 50.423
39 14 2:39.677 3 50.221
52 14 3:29.137 4 49.460
67 14 4:19.105 5 49.968
79 14 5:09.348 6 50.243
91 14 5:59.650 7 50.302
104 14 6:49.597 8 49.947
117 14 7:39.667 9 50.070
128 14 8:30.021 10 50.354
140 14 9:20.777 11 50.756
146 10:02.523 FINISH
151 14 10:12.053 12 51.276
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6 Horas Ralicross Paulo Sérgio

Troféu Resisténcia CAL

Treinos Cronometrados 2

Seq Num Hour Lap

Time

16 Fiolleda Sport 2 Esc Corufia

7 START

16 16 1:22.354 1

29 16 2:11.060 2 48.706
42 16 2:58.629 3 47.569
55 16 3:46.207 4 47.578
68 16 4:33.317 5 47.110
81 16 5:20.286 6 46.969
93 16 6:08.045 7 47.759
107 16 6:58.183 8 50.138
146 10:02.523 FINISH
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Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time
7 START
15 18 1:16.498 1
27 18 2:01.648 2 45.150
40 18 2:46.043 3 44.395
53 18 3:30.883 4 44.840
65 18 4:16.327 5 45.444
78 18 5:00.175 6 43.848
89 18 5:45.260 7 45.085
100 18 6:32.262 8 47.002
111 18 7:15.832 9 43.570
122 18 7:59.567 10 43.735
132 18 8:43.445 11 43.878
146 10:02.523 FINISH
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6 Horas Ralicross Paulo Sérgio
Troféu Resisténcia CAL
Treinos Cronometrados 2
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
7 START 7 START
13 24 1:09.401 1 11 26 58.874 1
26 24 1:53.430 2 44.029 23 26 1:43.611 2 44,737
38 24 2:37.488 3 44.058 36 26 2:27.744 3 44,133
51 24 3:20.216 4 42.728 48 26 3:15.522 4 47.778
62 24 4:04.887 5 44.671 59 26 3:59.292 5 43.770
74 24 4:48.485 6 43.598 72 26 4:42.728 6 43.436
85 24 5:31.868 7 43.383 84 26 5:26.345 7 43.617
97 24 6:15.589 8 43.721 95 26 6:09.981 8 43.636
108 24 7:01.918 9 46.329 106 26 6:55.563 9 45.582
119 24 7:47.838 10 45.920 118 26 7:40.165 10 44.602
129 24 8:33.463 11 45.625 127 26 8:25.418 11 45.253
138 24 9:19.124 12 45.661 135 26 9:09.294 12 43.876
146 10:02.523 FINISH 143 26 9:52.777 13 43.483
147 24 10:07.189 13 48.065 146 10:02.523 FINISH
154 26 10:37.755 14 44.978
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6 Horas Ralicross Paulo Sérgio
Troféu Resisténcia CAL
Treinos Cronometrados 2
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time Seq Num Hour Lap Time
7 START 7 START
19 28 1:31.919 1 8 30 52.714 1
31 28 2:21.003 2 49.084 21 30 1:37.512 2 44.798
44 28 3:07.531 3 46.528 33 30 2:23.596 3 46.084
57 28 3:52.361 4 44.830 45 30 3:08.384 4 44.788
70 28 4:37.517 5 45.156 58 30 3:54.320 5 45.936
82 28 5:21.950 6 44.433 71 30 4:38.973 6 44.653
94 28 6:08.285 7 46.335 83 30 5:26.140 7 47.167
105 28 6:53.562 8 45.277 96 30 6:15.494 8 49.354
116 28 7:38.479 9 44,917 113 30 [IN] 7:22.989 9
126 28 8:25.223 10 46.744 146 10:02.523 FINISH
136 28 9:10.818 11 45.595 152 30 10:15.526 10
145 28 9:56.124 12 45.306
146 10:02.523 FINISH
156 28 10:40.894 13 44.770
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6 Horas Ralicross Paulo Sérgio
Troféu Resisténcia CAL
Treinos Cronometrados 2
Registos de Passagens

Seq Num Hour Lap Time
7 START
20 32 1:33.304 1
34 32 2:24.139 2 50.835
46 32 3:14.898 3 50.759
61 32 4:04.884 4 49.986
76 32 4:54.472 5 49.588
88 32 5:43.359 6 48.887
101 32 6:32.512 7 49.153
112 32 7:21.193 8 48.681
123 32 8:10.130 9 48.937
133 32 8:58.901 10 48.771
142 32 9:48.299 11 49.398
146 10:02.523 FINISH
155 32 10:38.161 12 49.862
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